
 

 
A FIELD PIPELINE INSPECTION AND DATA MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

(SOFTWARE LICENSES AND MAINTENANCE SUPPORT) 
BID NO: 18-18082 
Addendum No. 2 

June 29, 2018 
 

This Addendum is issued to change the due date of the referenced RFP. 
 

RFP Due Date Changed 
 

Deadline for submission of bids is extended from June 29, 2018 to  

July 3, 2018 at 3:00 PM. 
 

End of Addendum 
 


